
Banner Uniform Center
345 9th Street
San Francisco, CA 94103
(415)771-5593
www.banneruniform.com

Special Order Page

Account No. Date Ref No.

210 11/26/14 4762

Sold To

K9 Armor
ATTN: Accounts Payable
936 7th Street
Bldg B, Rm 227
Novato, CA 94945
(415)265-9371

Ship To

K9 Armor
ATTN: Suzanne
936 7th Street
Suite B
Novato, CA 94945

Clerk Time Station PO Number Ship Via Est Delivery Order Ref No.

Frank Skubal 5:52PM 7 2027 FedEx Grnd 12/26/14

Item Description Qty Ready Ship Price Extended

00251095 S PB-K91 K3ACSOJ-BKA * K-9 Ballistic Vest 0 0 745.00 c 745.00

BART Kg Sandi Size: MO-L 1. Add patches and text to side
panels per attached fitting sheet

00251095 S PB-K91 K3ACSOJ-BKA * K-9 Ballistic Vest 0 0 745.00 c 745.00

Fullerton PO Kg Rotar. Size MO-L 1. Add text and patches per
attached fitting sheet.

00251095 S PB-K91 K3ACSOJ-BKA • K-9 Ballistic Vest 2 O' 0 745.00 c 1,490.00

Orange County Police K9. Size MO-L 1. Add text per attached
fitting sheet.

Sales Tax Summary
Tax 8.50% 253.30
Labor 0.00% 0.00

Freight
Sub Total
Tax
Total
Tendered
Change

14.90
2,994.90
253.30

3,248.20

3,248.20
0.00

Check Ref No. 2027

http://www.banneruniform.com

